I-18
SRPH1 Series
 Features
Single-Phase, Analog Input Type SSR
● Phase control and cycle control possible with 4-20 mA
analog input
- Phase control
  (output power control / phase angle control)

Rated load current
(resistive load)
 Ordering Information
SRP AH 1 2 30-
20 20A
30 30A
60 60A
2 100-240VAC
4 200-480VAC
A 4-20mA analog input
1 Single-phase
H Integrated heatsink type
SRP Solid State Relay (analog input type)
Model Rated load current Rated load voltage
SRPH1-A220 20A
100-240VAC SRPH1-A230 30A
SRPH1-A260 60A
Model Rated load current Rated load voltage
SRPH1-A420 20A
200-480VAC SRPH1-A430 30A
SRPH1-A460 60A
Please read “Safety considerations” in operation
manual before using.c=..__I& __ I CE c'i\lus
L__________J___--------'------11------+----------i
Autonics